
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
31 
43 
72 
36 
39 
35 

Class 
A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
FABIO STELE 
HAMILTON MORSCH 
CARLOS E. SCHILIPCIC 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
PEDRO E. DOS SANTOS 

Laps 
7 
9 
6 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:05.473 
1:06.631 
1:07.310 
1:08.208 
1:13.897 

Diff 

1.158 
1.837 
2.735 
8.424 

Gap 

1.158 
0.679 
0.898 
5.689 

In Lap 
7 
6 
5 
3 
2 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 5a ETAPA - PG 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - SUPER CHEVY 

Practice started at 11:02:14 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

27/08/2016 00:00 

5a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


